

ERRATA

Arne Semb and Harald Dovland, 'Atmospheric Deposition in Fenno-Scandinavia: Characteristics and Trends', *Water, Air, and Soil Pollution* **30**, 5-16.

TABLE I, p. 7, should be corrected as follows:

TABLE I. Sulphur dioxide emissions in 12 countries in north-western Europe (kt/yr as S).

Country	OECD/ LRTAP (~1973)	EMEP (~1978)	EMEP (~1983)	Δ 1973-83 (%)
.....
France	1616	1800	1128	-30
.....
Σ 12 countries	8579	7933	5748	-33

J.-J. Frenette, Y. Richard, and G. Moreau, 'Fish Responses to Acidity in Québec Lakes: A Review', *Water, Air, and Soil Pollution* **30**, 461-475.

One full page of text is missing on p. 468.

Pages 468-469 should be replaced by the next three pages.

Pages 470-475 should be renumbered as pp. 471-476.